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Bus 63 Landwick - Rochford - Rayleigh Go to website

Direction
High Street — Landwick Cottages

63 stops

Open route schedule

High Street

Bull Lane

Websters Way

Eastwood Road

Railway Station

The Travellers Joy

Cheapside East

Deepdene Avenue

Brooklyn Drive

Hullbridge Road

Rawreth Lane

Lubards Farm

Goldsmith Drive

High Elms Park

Coventry Corner

Crouch Avenue

Pevensey Gardens

Church Road

Rosilian Drive

The Dome

The Blacksmiths Shop

Route schedule
High Street — Landwick Cottages

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday 13:00

Thursday —

Friday 13:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: High Street

Stops: 63

Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-63-598722007-3687243078
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-63-598722007-3687243078
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-63-598722007-3687243078


Harrogate Drive

Harrogate Road

Orchard Avenue

Plumberow Avenue

Station Approach

The Spa

The White Hart

Hillside Avenue

Tudor Way

Mount Bovers Lane

Rochford Business Park

Comet Way

Tesco

Comet Way

Rochford Business Park

North Street

East Street

South Street

Sutton Court Drive

Purdeys Way

Mummerys Nursery

Ye Olde Shoulderstick

Blue House Farm

High House Farm

Kingsmead Cottages

Pear Tree Nurseries

Weir Pond Corner

Magnolia House

Carpenters



Old Post Office

The Castle

Barrow Hall Road

Coronation Close

Little Wakering Corner

The Medical Centre

The Exhibition

Lee Lotts

The Red Lion

Church

Glebe Close

Morrins Close

Landwick Cottages



Direction
Landwick Cottages — The Weir

66 stops

Open route schedule

Landwick Cottages

Morrins Close

Glebe Close

Church

The Red Lion

Lee Lotts

The Exhibition

The Medical Centre

Little Wakering Corner

Coronation Close

Barrow Hall Road

The Castle

Old Post Office

Carpenters

Magnolia House

Weir Pond Corner

Pear Tree Nurseries

Kingsmead Cottages

High House Farm

Blue House Farm

Ye Olde Shoulderstick

Mummerys Nursery

Purdeys Way

Sutton Court Drive

South Street

Route schedule
Landwick Cottages — The Weir

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday 10:25-14:25

Thursday —

Friday 10:25-14:25

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Landwick Cottages

Stops: 66

Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-63-598722007-3687243078


The Square

Railway Station

Rochford Business Park

Comet Way

Tesco

Comet Way

Rochford Business Park

Nursery Corner

Mount Bovers Lane

Tudor Way

Hillside Avenue

The White Hart

The Spa

Station Approach

Plumberow Avenue

Orchard Avenue

Harrogate Road

Harrogate Drive

The Blacksmiths Shop

The Dome

Rosilian Drive

Church Road

Pevensey Gardens

Crouch Avenue

Coventry Corner

High Elms Park

Goldsmith Drive

Lubards Farm



Rawreth Lane

Hullbridge Road

Deepdene Avenue

Cheapside East

The Travellers Joy

Railway Station

High Street

Bull Lane

Websters Way

Eastwood Road

The Paul Pry

Great Wheatley Road

The Weir



Direction
The Weir — Landwick Cottages

63 stops

Open route schedule

The Weir

Great Wheatley Road

The Paul Pry

The Library

Railway Station

The Travellers Joy

Cheapside East

Deepdene Avenue

Brooklyn Drive

Hullbridge Road

Rawreth Lane

Lubards Farm

Goldsmith Drive

High Elms Park

Coventry Corner

Crouch Avenue

Pevensey Gardens

Church Road

Rosilian Drive

The Dome

The Blacksmiths Shop

Harrogate Drive

Harrogate Road

Orchard Avenue

Plumberow Avenue

Route schedule
The Weir — Landwick Cottages

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday 09:00

Thursday —

Friday 09:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: The Weir

Stops: 63

Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-63-598722007-3687243078


Station Approach

The Spa

The White Hart

Hillside Avenue

Tudor Way

Mount Bovers Lane

Rochford Business Park

Comet Way

Tesco

Comet Way

Rochford Business Park

North Street

East Street

South Street

Sutton Court Drive

Purdeys Way

Mummerys Nursery

Ye Olde Shoulderstick

Blue House Farm

High House Farm

Kingsmead Cottages

Pear Tree Nurseries

Weir Pond Corner

Magnolia House

Carpenters

Old Post Office

The Castle

Barrow Hall Road



Coronation Close

Little Wakering Corner

The Medical Centre

The Exhibition

Lee Lotts

The Red Lion

Church

Glebe Close

Morrins Close

Landwick Cottages

63 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Southend-on-Sea

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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